Stwértk, 25.07.
Stwértk, 01.08.

Njedzela, 04.08.

Stwértk, 08.08.

NjedZela, 18.08.

Stwértk, 22.08.
Stwértk, 29.08.

Njedzela, 01.09.

Stwértk, 04.09.
Stwértk, 12.09.

Njedzela, 15.09.

Stwértk, 19.09.

Njedzela, 22.09.

Stwértk, 26.09.

Njedzela, 29.09.

Stwértk, 03.10.

Njedzela, 06.10.

Stwértk, 10.10.

NjedZela, 13.10.

Stwértk, 17.10.

Njedzela, 20.10.

Stwértk, 24.10.

Njedzela, 27.10.

Pjatk, 01.11.
W3éch swjatych
Sobota, 02.11.
Chudych duow
Njedzela, 03.11.

Ministrantska stuzba

19.00 h
19.00 h

10.30 h

19.00 h

10.30 h

19.00 h
19.00 h

10.30 h

19.00 h
19.00 h

7.30 h

19.00 h

7.30 h

19.00 h

7.30 h

19.00 h

7.30 h

19.00 h

7.30 h

19.00 h

7.30 h

19.00 h

7.30 h

1730 h

7.30 h

7.30 h

Patricija Hajnkec
Emma Kliche

Richard Zimmermann - Jan Rucha
Leticia Hajnkec
Patricija Hajnkec - Leticia Hejnkec

Patricija Hajnkec
Emma Kliche

Emma Kliche - Richard Zimmermann

Leticia Hajnkec
Patricija Hajnkec

Jan Rucha - Patricija Hajnkec

Emma Kliche

Leticia Hejnkec - Emma Kliche

Leticia Hajnkec

Richard Zimmermann - Jan Rucha - Patricija Hajnkec
Patricija Hajnkec

Leticia Hejnkec - Richard Zimmermann

Emma Kliche

Emma Kliche - Jan Rucha

Leticia Hajnkec

Patricija Hajnkec - Leticia Hejnkec

Patricija Hajnkec

Emma Kliche - Richard Zimmermann

Leticija Hajnkec - Patricija Hajnkec - Emma Kliche
Richard Zimmermann - Jan Rucha

Patricija Hajnkec - Leticia Hejnkec



